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A Kensington Triple 
Trek™ Backpack

BUY GET

*	�Shredding supports GDPR compliance

K62591EU

A Rexel Momentum 
Shredder
Code Description Cut Type No. Sheets Bin Size   Price
RX52346 Momentum X415 Shredder Cross Cut (P4) 15 23L
RX52339 Momentum X420 Shredder Cross Cut (P4) 20 30L
RX52313 Momentum M510 Shredder Micro Cut (P5) 10 23L
RX52314 Momentum M515 Shredder Micro Cut (P5) 15 30L

The power  
to shred more

£274.65
£447.05
£469.55
£459.30




